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stolice
chairs

Luxory 
Premier

Luxory 
Wood

Patrick
Premier

Betty Betty
Premier

Betty
Wood

Luxory
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stolice
chairs

Istra Avalon
stripe

Omega

Melani Igor Tara D
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barske stolice
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Omega
fotelja

Omega Melani

Igor Tara DP X

Hoklica D
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fotelje
armchairs

Barbara

Omega DOmega
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separei
booths

1050
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stolovi
tables

Deko 3

Klubski stolić

Deko 4

Visina: 115cm
Površina: 60x60cm

Blagovaonski stol
Visina: 75cm
Površina: 80x80 ili 90x90 ili 120x80 ili 120x90 ili 140x90 ili 180x90cm

Visina: 45cm
Površina: 60x60 ili 60x120cm

Visina: 115cm
Površina: 40x120 ili 60x120cm
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Baze stolova

Ploče 
za stolove

Iveral

MDF

Compakt

40x40x115cm
40x50x115cm
50x50x115cm
60x60x115cm

40x40x75cm
40x50x75cm
50x50x75cm
60x60x75cm

Barok
baza

Barok
barska
baza

Duplo barsko
40x60x115cm
50x70x115cm
60x90x115cm
40x80x115cm

Duplo
40x60x75cm
50x70x75cm
60x90x75cm
40x80x75cm

60x60, 70x70, 80x80, 80x60, 110x70, 120x70, 140x70, 160x70,
180x70, 200x70, 110x80, 120x80, 140x80, 150x80, 160x80,
170x80, 180x80, 190x80, 200x80

60x60, 70x70, 
80x80, 80x60 cm

ø42x75cm
ø44x75cmø42x115cm

ø44x115cm
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hotelske sobe
hotel rooms
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